Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

LEAGUE  |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
DIVISION | Division 2 East Track
Events Start
MATCH 4 in Lane
VENUE Tonbridge
P/FINISH |NO 1
Date Saturday, July 13 2019
Venue Tonbridge
Host Club Tonbridge AC
Bib Team Name Abbrev.
T Tonbridge AC Tonb
(0] Brighton & Hove AC B&H
K Kent AC Kent
S Stevenage & North Herts AC SNH
0
0

Officials Track1

20 102.0
10 95.0
10 81.0
15 46.0
0 0.0
0 0.0

Relays

16.0
11.0
8.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

Field
91.0
92.0
49.0
73.0

0.0
0.0

Total
229.0
208.0
148.0
139.0

0.0

0.0

m———

229.0
208.0
148.0
139.0

O O M WIN =

© 0 N O U A W N . S OV N AW N o

o

Tonbridge AC

Brighton & Hove AC

Kent AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC

TOTAL EVENTS

NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR
EVENT SCORED

REMAINING

Scoring System Top 10
Men

ONYIA Chukwudi
NINER Tom
REILLY Kieran
CHURCH Lewis
COLLINS Lewis
COLLINS Lewis
CRICK Charles Y
LENNARD Jack
WRIGHT Shawn
MOORE Kevin

Women

CLEMENTS Amy

LEVY Alisha

BOWLES Chardonnay X
HEWITT Sarah

OWEN Becky
SHEPHARD-GAZELY Georgia Y
MURPHY Jessica
THOMSOM Noémie
OWEN Becky

PARKER Alexa

15/07/2019 02:24

Club
Kent
B&H
Tonb
Tonb
Tonb
Tonb
Tonb
Tonb
Kent
B&H

Club
Kent
SNH
B&H
B&H
B&H
SNH
Tonb
Tonb
B&H
Kent

229.0
208.0
148.0
139.0
0.0
0.0

0.00
3.0 0.00
2.0 0.00
1.0 0.00
0.0 0.00
0.0 0.00

Event

Triple Jump Men A
800m Men A
800m Men A
Shot Men A
200m Men B
400m Men A
800m Men B
200m Men A
400m Men A
3000m Men A

Event

5000m Women A
Javelin Women A
Javelin Women A
Discus Women A
Javelin Women B
Javelin Women B
Javelin Women A
1500m S/Chase Women A
Shot Women A
800m Women A

@€ track

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

38

38

Perf
14.76
01:53.0
01:54.2
13.30
221
493
01:55.2
22.2
49.6
08:36.4

Perf
17:22.8
36.43
35.73
35.05
34.76
34.25
32.37
05:25.5
9.90
02:19.1

Points
884
856
822
809
806
805
794
790
787
782

Points
856
825
815
806
801
794
766
718
715
706

0.0
0.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

OO N WN =

MatchDay
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

100m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 K BROWN Nathan
2 T SWABY Lewis X
3 O HAWEKINS Tobias Y
4 S BAINES Dylan Y
5
6

200m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 T LENNARD Jack
2 K BROWN Nathan
3 S KESSI Daniel X
4 O MARTIN James Y
5
6

400m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 T COLLINS Lewis
2 K WRIGHT Shawn
3 O BRAZIER Max Y
4 S MAYFIELD Steve
5
6

800m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 O NINER Tom
2 T REILLY Kieran
3 K PETTITT Daniel
4 S PICKARD Paul
5
6

1500m Men A

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

T

K ARMITAGE-HOOKES Noah

KINLOCH Alasdair

00 JAGO Aleex

S

PICKARD Paul

15/07/2019 02:24

Wind
Club
Kent
Tonb
B&H
SNH

Wind
Club
Tonb
Kent
SNH
B&H

Club
Tonb
Kent
B&H
SNH

Club
B&H
Tonb
Kent
SNH

Club
Tonb
Kent
B&H
SNH

Perf
11.2
11.6
1.7
1.7

Perf
22.2
23.1
23.5
36.7

Perf
49.3
49.6
51.3
62.9

Perf
01:53.0
01:54.2
02:02.2
02:57.7

Perf
03:58.8
04:08.8
04:16.1
06:20.1

696
579
552
552

790
653
597

805
787
686
200

856
822
615

765
652
576

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

100m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1

KK SARGEANT Luke

2 TT SMITH George Y
3 SS KESSI Daniel X
4 00 MARTIN James Y
5
6

200m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

TT COLLINS Lewis

2 KK SARGEANT Luke
3 00 PURDY Caleb Y
4SS MAYFIELD Steve
5
6

400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

TT TESTER Steven

2 00 YELL Stephen X
3 KK EPHSON Zackary
4
5
6

800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

TT CRICK Charles Y

2 00 HOWARD Paul
3 KK ZURDO Lucas X
4
5
6

1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

TT GORDON Fraser X
KK FRASER Calum
O HOWARD Paul

13/07/2019
Wind
Club Perf
Kent 11.3 666
Tonb 1.7 552
SNH 11.8 526
B&H 12.3 405
Wind
Club Perf
Tonb 22.1 806
Kent 23.2 639
B&H 24.0 531
SNH 28.2 144
Club Perf
Tonb 53.1 588
B&H 53.9 548
Kent 55.9 453
Club Perf
Tonb 01:55.2 794
B&H 02:04.3 567
Kent 02:07.7 494
Club Perf
Tonb 04:04.3 701
Kent 04:25.2 490
B&H 04:27.0 474

MEN
Page 2 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

3000m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 O MOORE Kevin
2 K LIGHTING Peter
3 T LAWSON Harry
4 S PICKARD Alex X
5
6

110m Hurdles Men A

Posn No.
1 K
2 (0]
3 S
4
5
6

Athlete
APPIAH Joe
MORI Eiji
HARRIS Elior

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete

T
0
K

ELLIS Michael
BRAZIER Max Y

3000m S/Chase Men A

Posn No. Athlete

K
T

ELLWOOD lan
COX Tom

High Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4

S

T
0]
K

HARRIS Elior
HOOKWAY Alex
SMITH Matthew
DAVIS-PHILLIP Antoni

15/07/2019 02:24

3000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

00 CORK William
TT PRICE James
KK SIMMONDS Jake
SS PICKARD Paul

110m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete
00 VERMES Arpad
KK ELLWOOD lan

400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete
KK ELLWOOD lan
00 VERMES Arpad

3000m S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete
TT HOOPER Luke
KK PHILLIPS Neil

High Jump Men B

Club Perf
B&H 08:36.4 782 1
Kent 09:07.3 626 2
Tonb 09:17.8 577 3
SNH 12:04.7 75 4
5
6
Club Perf
Kent 16.2 691 1
B&H 16.4 671 2
SNH 17.3 584 3
4
5
6
Club Perf
Tonb 71.0 349 1
B&H 115.8 2
Kent DNF 3
4
5
6
Club Perf
Kent 10:42.6 566 1
Tonb 10:46.4 554 2
3
4
5
6
Club Perf Posn
SNH 1.90 760 1
Tonb 1.75 636 2
B&H 1.75 636 3
Kent 1.65 553 4

@€ track

Bib
SS
TT
KK

00

Athlete

LAWS Edward X
HOUGHTON Jonah X
FRASER Calum
MARTIN James Y

13/07/2019

Club Perf

B&H 08:37.7 775

Tonb 09:20.5 565

Kent 09:51.4 435

SNH 13:24.6 3

Club Perf

B&H 25.0 79

Kent 27.8 9

Club Perf

Kent 72.8 309

B&H 120.0

Club Perf

Tonb 10:47.7 550

Kent 11:47.1 386

Club Perf

SNH 1.75 636

Tonb 1.70 594

Kent 1.48 410

B&H 1.43 368

MEN

Page 3 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

Pole Vault Men A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 T CHURCH Lewis
2 S BAINES Dylan Y
3 00 VERMES Arpad
4 K LIGHTING Peter

Long Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 TT SWABY Lewis X

2 OO0 CAMPBELL Massimilliano X
3 S LASEINDE lke Y

4 K DAVIS-PHILLIP Antoni

5

6

Triple Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 K ONYIA Chukwudi

2 SS LASEINDE lke Y

3 00 CAMPBELL Massimilliano X
4 T HOUGHTON Jonah X
5
6

Shot Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 T CHURCH Lewis

2 K GREEN Courtney

3 O SMITH Matthew
4 SS STOCKER Michael Y
5
6

Discus Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 K GREEN Courtney
T CHURCH Lewis
O VERMES Arpad
SS BAINES Dylan Y

o Ul N W N

15/07/2019 02:24

Club
Tonb
SNH
B&H
Kent

Club
Tonb
B&H
SNH
Kent

Club
Kent
SNH
B&H
Tonb

Club
Tonb
Kent
B&H
SNH

Club
Kent
Tonb
B&H
SNH

Perf
4.20
3.80
1.15
1.15

Perf
6.36
6.13
5.87
5.27

Perf
14.76
13.57
12.56
10.69

Perf
13.30
12.10
9.66
8.70

Perf
40.26
39.49
37.30
26.15

739
654
45
45

725
680
628
511

884
775
680
492

809
731
554
477

764
752
"7
516

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Pole Vault Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

TT HOOKWAY Alex

Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

O SMITH Matthew
T HOOKWAY Alex
SS LAWS Edward X
KK FRASER Calum

Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 S HARRIS Elior

2 O SMITH Matthew

3 KK ARMITAGE-HOOKES Noah
4

5

6

Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1 AN W N

KK DAVIS-PHILLIP Antoni
00 BROOKER Dan

S FEELY Steve

TT HARCOURT David

Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

TT HOOKWAY Alex
S MAYFIELD Steve
00 BROOKER Dan
KK APPIAH Joe

@€ track

13/07/2019
Club Perf
Tonb 3.20 525
Club Perf
B&H 6.06 666
Tonb 5.94 642
SNH 5.55 565
Kent 4.28 320
Club Perf
SNH 11.95 620
B&H 11.37 562
Kent 8.38 227
Club Perf
Kent 9.05 506
B&H 8.26 439
SNH 7.69 387
Tonb 6.84 301
Club Perf
Tonb 35.31 684
SNH 21.88 424
B&H 17.78 320
Kent 9.96

MEN
Page 4 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

Hammer Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

T

S
K
0

CHURCH Lewis
FEELY Steve
GREEN Courtney
VERMES Arpad

Javelin Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

T

CHURCH Lewis

00 SMITH Matthew
KK DAVIS-PHILLIP Antoni

S

MAYFIELD Steve

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No.
1 T
2 K
3 0]
4 S
5
6

Club
Tonb
Kent
B&H
SNH

Mixed M&W 4 x 400m B A

Posn No.
1 T
2 0]
3 K
4 S
5
6

Club
Tonb
B&H
Kent
SNH

15/07/2019 02:24

Club
Tonb
SNH
Kent
B&H

Club
Tonb
B&H
Kent
SNH

Runners
SMITH George Y MCALLISTER Mark TESTER Steven LENNARD Jack

Perf
31.10
29.82
27.95
22.49

Perf
50.66
39.08
31.50
23.52

596
577
550
462

762
601
485
350

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Hammer Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

TT HARCOURT David

KK DAVIS-PHILLIP Antoni
SS MAYFIELD Steve

00 BROOKER Dan

Javelin Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

TT KENDALL Harry
O VERMES Arpad
K GREEN Courtney

BROWN Nathan EPHSON Zackary APPIAH Joe SARGEANT Luke
HAWKINS Joshua Y HAWKINS Tobias Y MARTIN James Y BRAZIER Max Y

BAINES Dylan Y KESSI Daniel X PICKARD Alex X LASEINDE lke Y

Runners
CRICK Charles Y BOWART Emily X MURPHY Jessica MURPHY Ben

OWEN Becky WALKER Tatum X GROWNS Lydia WILDING Jo
SIMMONDS Jake FORREST Camerson ROWLAND Katie STIBBS Catharine

PICKARD Abigail Y REED Sandra MAYFIELD Steve PICKARD Alex X

@€ track

13/07/2019

Club Perf
Tonb 19.35 405
Kent 18.17 382
SNH 17.53 369
B&H 16.96 358

Club Perf
Tonb 50.33 758
B&H 32.82 506
Kent 28.99 445

Perf

44.4

45.7

46.2

47.6

Perf

04:04.7

04:14.4

04:32.4

04:36.1
MEN
Page 5 of 14



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge 13/07/2019

100m Women A Wind 100m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 T MURPHY Jessica Tonb 13.2 603 1 TT FASSNIDGE Isabella X Tonb 13.2 603
2 O FERRAR-DANIEL Aneira B&H 13.5 545 2 OO0 WALMSLEY Francesca B&H 13.4 564
3 S HURLEY Madeline Y SNH 13.7 509 3 SS LEHRFREUND Delphine X SNH 14.0 457
4 K PARKER Alexa Kent 16.7 127 4 KK STIBBS Catharine Kent 18.1 43
5 5
6 6

200m Women A Wind 200m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 T FASSNIDGE Isabella X Tonb 26.6 645 1 TT OHARA Jessica Y Tonb 26.3 674
2 S HURLEY Madeline Y SNH 27.2 589 2 00 KIRBY Lucy X B&H 26.9 616
3 O WALMSLEY Francesca B&H 27.8 536 3 SS BARBER Martina SNH 29.1 431
4 K PARKER Alexa Kent 28.4 486 4 KK CLEMENTS Amy Kent 37.2 61
5 5
6 6

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 T OHARA Jessica Y Tonb 60.3 669 1SS LEHRFREUND Delphine X SNH 61.8 613
2 O WALKER Tatum X B&H 63.4 557 2 TT CARTER Annabel Tonb 64.5 520
3 K BUCK Victoria Kent 68.9 385 3 00 WILDING Jo B&H 67.0 441
4 S REED Sandra SNH 70.4 344 4 KK STIBBS Catharine Kent 76.3 207
5 5
6 6

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 K PARKER Alexa Kent 02:19.1 706 1 KK ELMS Clare Kent 02:24.4 623
2 T CARTER Annabel Tonb 02:23.9 630 2 TT HALL Matilda Y Tonb 02:26.7 589
3 00 GROWNS Lydia B&H 02:26.0 599 3 O WALKER Tatum X B&H 02:32.8 502
4 S GATES Alexandra SNH 02:40.7 401 4SS FEELY Christine SNH 02:44.6 355
5 5
6 6

WOMEN

15/07/2019 02:24 @€ track Page 6 of 14



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge 13/07/2019

1500m Women A 1500m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 K ELMS Clare Kent 04:54.0 640 1 TT THOMPSON Lucy Tonb 05:16.3 489
2 O GROWNS Lydia B&H 05:02.3 581 2 KK BUCK Victoria Kent 05:17.9 479
3 T GOMEZ Teniqua X Tonb 05:07.7 545 3 00 LEMAN Freya B&H 05:35.7 374
4 S GATES Alexandra SNH 05:55.9 271 4
5 5
6 6

5000m Women A 5000m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 K CLEMENTS Amy Kent 17:22.8 856 1 00 LEMAN Freya B&H 19:57.3 555
2 O ELPHICK Jade B&H 18:49.1 680 2 KK STIBBS Catharine Kent 20:32.2 495
3 T HUMPHRIES Sasha Tonb 20:21.4 513 3 TT PUXTY Stephanie Y Tonb 21:41.9 386
4 S GATES Alexandra SNH 22:54.7 286 4
5 5
6 6

100m Hurdles Women A Wind 100m Hurdles Women B Wind

Posn Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 S PICKARD Rebecca SNH 16.7 610 1SS RAPACCHI Shannon SNH 18.8 436
2 O OWEN Becky B&H 16.7 610 2 00 WILDING Jo B&H 19.8 362
3 T BAXTER Simone Tonb 17.6 532 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 O OWEN Becky B&H 72.70 543 1 00 WILDING Jo B&H 77.00 443
2 S REED Sandra SNH 79.30 393 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

WOMEN

15/07/2019 02:24 @€ track Page 7 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

1500m S/Chase Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 T THOMSOM Noémie
O GROWNS Lydia
S FEELY Christine

o Ul N W N

High Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 O OWEN Becky
2 S PICKARD Rebecca
3 TT PUXTY Stephanie Y

Pole Vault Women A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 S RAPACCHI Shannon
2 T LAQERETABUA Una
3 00 DORNBUSCH Stefanie

15/07/2019 02:24

Club
Tonb
B&H
SNH

Club
B&H
SNH
Tonb

Club
SNH
Tonb
B&H

Perf

05:25.5 718
05:51.9 598
06:37.1 419

Perf
1.55
1.45
1.40

Perf
2.90
2.70
1.95

705
596
542

605
554
357

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

1500m S/Chase Women B
Posn No. Athlete

1 TT MILANAVitaY
00 ELPHICK Jade
SS PICKARD Rebecca

o U1l N W N

High Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete
1 00 WILDING Jo
2 SS RAPACCHI Shannon
3 T BAXTER Simone

Pole Vault Women B

Posn Bib Athlete
1 TT CRUSH Angie
2 O KOEMANS COLLADO Merel

@€ track

13/07/2019
Club Perf
Tonb 06:13.2 510
B&H 06:16.1 498
SNH 07:06.5 321
Club Perf
B&H 1.40 542
SNH 1.35 487
Tonb 1.25 378
Club Perf
Tonb 2.15 411
B&H 1.95 357
WOMEN
Page 8 of 14



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 S BARBER Martina SNH 4.96 651 1SS PICKARD Rebecca
2 O OWEN Becky B&H 4.96 651 2 00 KIRBY Lucy X
3 TT RIDGE Nina Tonb 3.93 420 3 T BAXTER Simone
4 K BUCK Victoria Kent 3.37 297 4 KK STIBBS Catharine
5 5
6 6
Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 O CLOSE Annie B&H 10.88 704 1 00 NOBLE RuthY
2 S PICKARD Abigail Y SNH 9.80 589 2 SS RAPACCHI Shannon
3 T RIDGE Nina Tonb 8.74 473 3 TT NICHOLLS Charlotte
4 K STIBBS Catharine Kent 6.71 238 4
5 5
6 6
Shot Women A Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 O OWEN Becky B&H 9.90 715 1 00 HEWITT Sarah
2 T LAQERETABUA Una Tonb 9.40 680 2 TT NICHOLLS Charlotte
3 K HAYNES-HUNTE Alinda Kent 8.12 582 3 KK GRIFFITHS Tracey
4 S LEVY Alisha SNH 8.02 574 4SS PICKARD Abigail Y
5 5
6 6
Discus Women A Discus Women B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 O HEWITT Sarah B&H 35.05 806 1 0O OWEN Becky
2 T NICHOLLS Charlotte Tonb 27.74 692 2 TT RIDGE Nina
3 K GRIFFITHS Tracey Kent 21.29 571 3 KK HAYNES-HUNTE Alinda
4 S LEVY Alisha SNH 17.86 494 4 SS REED Sandra
5 5
6 6

15/07/2019 02:24 @€ track

13/07/2019
Club Perf
SNH 4.91 639
B&H 4.70 592
Tonb 3.68 365
Kent 3.12 244
Club Perf
B&H 9.95 605
SNH 8.14 406
Tonb 5.82 125
Club Perf
B&H 9.23 667
Tonb 8.83 637
Kent 7.17 503
SNH 6.34 426
Club Perf
B&H 25.53 653
Tonb 23.13 608
Kent 19.78 538
SNH 12.26 328
WOMEN
Page 9 of 14



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge 13/07/2019

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 00 FITZGERALD Elinor Y B&H 32.74 647 1 O HEWITT Sarah B&H 29.77 606
2 T NICHOLLS Charlotte Tonb 30.42 615 2 TT RIDGE Nina Tonb 25.32 540
3 S PICKARD Abigail Y SNH 20.51 461 3 KK GRIFFITHS Tracey Kent 18.24 420
4 K HAYNES-HUNTE Alinda Kent 20.49 461 4 SS LEVY Alisha SNH 17.89 413
5 5
6 6

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 S LEVY Alisha SNH 36.43 825 1 00 OWEN Becky B&H 34.76 801
2 O BOWLES Chardonnay X B&H 35.73 815 2 SS SHEPHARD-GAZELY Georgia YSNH 34,25 7%
3 TT MURPHY Jessica Tonb 32.37 766 3 T JONES Keira X Tonb 25.72 658
4 K GRIFFITHS Tracey Kent 23.61 620 4 KK BUCK Victoria Kent 19.23 534
5 5
6 6

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 T Tonb BAXTER Simone O'HARA Jessica Y MURPHY Jessica FASSNIDGE Isabella X 51.40
2 O B&H OWEN Becky FERRAR-DANIEL Aneira KIRBY Lucy X WALMSLEY Francesca 52.20
3 S SNH BARBER Martina PICKARD Rebecca PICKARD Abigail Y HURLEY Madeline Y 53.30
4 K Kent BUCK Victoria PARKER Alexa CLEMENTS Amy ROWLAND Katie 69.90
5
6

Mixed M&W 4 x 400m A A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 T Tonb O'HARA Jessica Y LAWSON Harry HALL Matilda Y TESTER Steven 03:44.1
2 O B&H BRAZIER Max Y YELL Stephen X TAYLOR Henry Y JAGO Aleex 03:55.3
3 K Kent SARGEANT Luke PETTITT Daniel BUCK Victoria PARKER Alexa 04:03.8
4 S SNH 0000 04:14.2
5

6

WOMEN

15/07/2019 02:24 @€ track Page 10 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O U1 N W N

100m Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1 102 BROOKER Dan
113 MCALLISTER Mark
116 AKIOYE Tobi Y
111 PRAGER Oscar Y

0 N O U1 A W N

200m Men

Posn Bib Athlete
1 103 SMITH Matthew
2 116 AKIOYE TobiY
1 121 WRIGHT Shawn
1 129 TESTER Steve
2 113 MCALLISTER Mark
3 131 EPHSON Zackary
4 128 SPENCER David

400m Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1 125 NORMAN Oscar

0 N O Ul AW N

15/07/2019 02:24

Age

Age

Age

M35

Age

Club

Club
B&H
Tonb
Tonb
Tonb

Club
B&H
Tonb
Kent
Tonb
Tonb
Kent
B&H

Club
Tonb

Wind

Wind

Perf

Perf
11.9
12.1
13.1
24.8

Perf
25.3
26.8
23.0
24.2
24.7
25.4
28.8

Perf
55.3

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

13/07/2019

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Women

Posn Bib Athlete

0 N O U1 N W N =

100m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1

104 KOEMANS COLLADO Merel

2 119 FEATHERSTONE Lilian Y
3
4
5
6
7
8
200m Women

Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

101 FERRAR-DANIEL Aneira

400m Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

120 BOWART Emily X
123 MARRINER Maya X

@€ track

Age Club

Age Club
B&H
Tonb

Age Club
B&H

Age Club
Tonb
Tonb

Perf

Wind

Perf
14.1
14.6

Wind

Perf
27.2

Perf
59.9
60.9

Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge 13/07/2019
800m Men 800m Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 110 DAVIES Benjamin GUEST Tonb 1:56.3 1
2 114 BEESTON Will Tonb 2:01.1 2
3 118 FORREST Cameron Kent 2:07.9 3
4 117 ROEDER Adam Tonb 2:11.9 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
1500m Men 1500m Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 130 PETTITT Daniel Kent 4:16.7 1 133 O'REILLY Jacqui Tonb 5:12.7
2 114 BEESTON Will Tonb 4:18.3 2 109 MANZOTTI Grazia Tonb 6:09.5
3 118 FORREST Cameron Kent 4:21.6 3
4 112 LAWSON Harry Tonb 4:33.7 4
5 5
6 6
3000m Men 3000m Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 106 TAYLOR Henry Y B&H 9:14.4
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
110m Hurdles Men Wind 100m Hurdles Women Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
S/Chase Men S/Chase Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

Hammer Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

2

3

4

5

6

Discus Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

2

3

4

5

6
Javelin Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1 126 KENDALL Harry Tonb 35.43
2

3

4

5

6
Shot Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf
1

2

3

4

5

6

Long Jump Men

13/07/2019

Hammer Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

Discus Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

Javelin Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

127 HEWITT Sarah

Shot Women
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

Long Jump Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 122 SKINNER Zac GUEST Tonb 6.54 1 115 RUIZ-CRAVINHO Chela X
2 2 107 NOBLE Ruth Y
3 3 104 KOEMANS COLLADO Merel
4 4
5 5
6 6
15/07/2019 02:24 @€ track

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Club

Club
B&H

Club

Club
B&H
B&H
B&H

Perf

Perf

Perf
27.55

Perf

Perf
5.03
4.48
4.37

Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Tonbridge

Triple Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club

1

o Ul N W N

High Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club

1

o Ul N W N

Pole Vault Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

o Ul N W N

4x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2
3
4
4x 400m Relay

Posn Bib Athlete Age Club
1

2
3
4

15/07/2019 02:24

Triple Jump Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul N W N

High Jump Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

Pole Vault Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 2
2
3
4
5
6

4x 100m Relay
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4

4x 400m Relay
Perf Posn Bib Athlete

A W N =

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

13/07/2019

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
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